

SAINT DAVID'S UNITED CHURCH TRUCKLOAD SALE

INGREDIENT INFORMATION

Bacon

PORK, WATER, SALT, SUGAR, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRATE, SMOKE

Beef Meatballs

BEEF, WATER, PARMESAN CHEESE, BREADCRUMBS, TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CARAMEL COLOUR, ZINC OXIDE, NIACINAMIDE, FERROUS SULFATE, COPPER GLUCONATE, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE [B1], PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE [B6], RIBOFLAVIN [B2], CYANOCOBALAMIN [B12]), SEASONING (ROMANO CHEESE POWDER [PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, CULTURE, ENZYMES, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE], WHEY POWDER, YEAST EXTRACT, LACTIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOUR), SALT, SPICES, FLAVOURINGS, BROWN SUGAR, CARAMEL COLOUR, DISODIUM INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE)

Boneless/Skinless Chicken Breasts

CHICKEN BREAST, WATER, SEA SALT

Chicken Tenders

CHICKEN BREAST, WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, CANOLA OIL, TOASTED WHEAT CRUMBS, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, SPICES, SUGAR, BAKING POWDER, SPICE EXTRACTS, YEAST, NATURAL FLAVOUR

MAY CONTAIN: EGG, SOY

Chicken Wings

CHICKEN WINGS, WATER, SUGAR, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE

Haddock Loins

HADDOCK, SODIUM TRIPOLYPHOSPHATE

Breaded Scallops

WHOLE SCALLOPS, TOASTED WHEAT CRUMBS, FLOUR (WHEAT, CORN), STARCH (CORN), WATER, DRIED EGG WHITE, SALT, XANTHAM GUM, MODIFIED HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (SOYA), COLOUR (PAPRIKA, CARAMEL). BROWNED IN HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (CANOLA).

Shrimp

SHRIMP, TRIPOLYPHOSPHATE

Mozzarella Sticks

PROCESSED MOZZARELLA CHEESE PRODUCT [CHEESE (PARTIALLY SKIMMED MILK, BACTERIAL CULTURE, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE, MICROBIAL ENZYME), MODIFIED MILK INGREDIENTS, WATER, SALT, SODIUM CITRATE], WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, SALT, CORN FLOUR, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, ONION POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL, DEXTROSE, GARLIC POWDER, SUGAR, FLAVOUR, BAKING POWDER, SPICES, YEAST, GUAR GUM, PARSLEY.

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT

Onion Rings

ONIONS, ENRICHED FLOUR, WATER, CORN FLOUR, VEGETABLE OIL (CANOLA, SOYBEAN, SUNFLOWER), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, SUGAR, BAKING POWDER, DEXTROSE, YEAST, SPICES, GUAR GUM, FLAVOUR, CELERY SEED.

ALLERGY AND INTOLERANCE INFORMATION: CONTAINS: WHEAT.

Chocolate Molten Lava Cakes

SUGAR, WATER, LIQUID WHOLE EGG, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (BENZOYL PEROXIDE, CHLORINE, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, COCOA BUTTER, MILKFAT, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT), SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT), COCOA, CREAM (CREAM, MILK, SKIM MILK POWDER, MONO DIGLYCERIDES, CARRAGEENAN, CELLULOSE GUM, SODIUM CITRATE), BAKING POWDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, FOOD STARCH, CALCIUM SULPHATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, SOY LECITHIN, VEGETABLE OIL SHORTENING (PALM AND MODIFIED PALM OILS), GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, SOYBEAN.

MAY CONTAIN: ALMONDS, PECANS, COCONUTS.